
Press Releases
Possible Unconditional General Offers by 
Celestial Asia Securities Holdings Limited for Pricerite Group Limited 11 April 2001
The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in ordinary shares of Celestial Asia
Securities Holdings Limited by Celestial Asia Securities Holdings Limited pursuant to Rule 22
of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

Date of
Dealing Bought/Sold No. of

Shares
Unit Price

(HK$)
Resulting
Balance(1)

Celestial Asia
Securities
Holdings Limited

10 April
2001

Bought 104,000
400,000
450,000

$0.180
$0.181
$0.182

N/A(share
repurchase)


