Press Releases

Possible Unconditional General Offers by Celestial Asia Securities Holdings Limited for Pricerite Group Limited

11 April 2001

The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in ordinary shares of Celestial Asia Securities Holdings Limited by Celestial Asia Securities Holdings Limited pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

	Date of Dealing	Bought/Sold	No. of Shares	Unit Price (HK\$)	Resulting Balance(1)
Celestial Asia	10 April	Bought	104,000	\$0.180	N/A(share
Securities	2001	_	400,000	\$0.181	repurchase)
Holdings Limited			450,000	\$0.182	,